
Mon 5/5/25 Mon 23/6/25 Mon 18/8/25
LWC Dreamers v LWC The Rookies LWC Raiders v LWC The Rookies LWC Black v LWC Dreamers
LWC White v LWC Golden Goats LWC Red v LWC Reapers LWC Blue v LWC Grey

Wed 7/5/25 Wed 25/6/25 Wed 20/8/25
LWC Black v LWC Raiders LWC Blue v Exeter Flaming Devils LWC Red v Exeter Flaming Devils

Thurs  8/5/25 Thurs  26/6/25 Thurs 21/8/25
LWC Grey v LWC Reapers LWC Black v LWC Golden Goats LWC Reapers v LWC Golden Goats
LWC Blue v LWC Red LWC Grey v LWC White LWC Raiders v LWC White
Exeter Flaming Devils v Exeter Black Exeter Black v LWC Dreamers Exeter Black v LWC The Rookies

Mon 12/5/25 Mon 30/6/25 Mon 25/8/25
LWC Reapers v LWC Dreamers LWC White v LWC Dreamers LWC Dreamers v LWC Blue
LWC Golden Goats v Exeter Flaming Devils LWC Reapers v LWC Raiders LWC Golden Goats v LWC Red

Wed 14/5/25 Wed 2/7/25 Wed 27/8/25
LWC Raiders v LWC Blue LWC Red v Exeter Black LWC White v LWC Black

Thurs  15/5/25 Thurs  3/7/25 Thurs  28/8/25
LWC Red v LWC Grey LWC Golden Goats v LWC Blue LWC Grey v Exeter Black
LWC The Rookies v LWC White LWC The Rookies v LWC Black LWC The Rookies v LWC Reapers
Exeter Black v LWC Black Exeter Flaming Devils v LWC Grey Exeter Flaming Devils v LWC Raiders

Mon 19/5/25 Mon 7/7/25 Mon 1/9/25
LWC Golden Goats v Exeter Black LWC Black v LWC Reapers LWC Blue v LWC White
LWC Dreamers v LWC Red LWC Dreamers v Exeter Flaming Devils LWC Red v LWC The Rookies

Wed 21/5/25 Wed 9/7/25 Wed 3/9/25
LWC Blue v LWC Black LWC Raiders v LWC Red LWC Black v Exeter Flaming Devils

Thurs  22/5/25 Thurs  10/7/25 Thurs 4/9/25
LWC White v LWC Reapers LWC Blue v LWC The Rookies LWC Raiders v LWC Golden Goats
LWC Grey v LWC Raiders LWC Grey v LWC Golden Goats LWC Grey v LWC Dreamers
Exeter Flaming Devils v LWC The Rookies Exeter Black v LWC White Exeter Black v LWC Reapers

Mon 26/5/25 Mon 14/7/25 Mon 8/9/25
LWC Reapers v Exeter Flaming Devils LWC Raiders v Exeter Black LWC Reapers v LWC Red
LWC Raiders v LWC Dreamers LWC Reapers v LWC Blue LWC The Rookies v LWC Raiders

Wed 28/5/25 Wed 16/7/25 Wed 10/9/25
LWC Red v LWC White LWC Red v LWC Black LWC White v LWC Grey

Thurs  29/5/25 Thurs  17/7/25 Thurs  11/9/25
LWC Black v LWC Grey LWC Golden Goats v LWC Dreamers LWC Golden Goats v LWC Black
LWC The Rookies v LWC Golden Goats LWC The Rookies v LWC Grey LWC Dreamers v Exeter Black
Exeter Black v LWC Blue Exeter Flaming Devils v LWC White Exeter Flaming Devils v LWC Blue

Mon 2/6/25 Mon 21/7/25 Mon 15/9/25
LWC Dreamers v LWC Black LWC The Rookies v LWC Dreamers LWC Dreamers v LWC White
LWC The Rookies v Exeter Black LWC Golden Goats v LWC White LWC Raiders v LWC Reapers

Wed 4/6/25 Wed 23/7/25 Wed 17/9/25
LWC Grey v LWC Blue LWC Raiders v LWC Black LWC Black v LWC The Rookies

Thurs  5/6/25 Thurs 24/7/25 Thurs 18/9/25
LWC Golden Goats v LWC Reapers LWC Reapers v LWC Grey LWC Grey v Exeter Flaming Devils
LWC White v LWC Raiders LWC Red v LWC Blue LWC Blue v LWC Golden Goats
Exeter Flaming Devils v LWC Red Exeter Black v Exeter Flaming Devils Exeter Black v LWC Red

Mon 9/6/25 Mon 28/7/25 Mon 22/9/25
LWC Reapers v LWC The Rookies LWC Dreamers v LWC Reapers LWC White v Exeter Black
LWC Black v LWC White LWC White v LWC The Rookies LWC Reapers v LWC Black

Wed 11/6/25 Wed 30/7/25 Wed 24/9/25
LWC Raiders v Exeter Flaming Devils LWC Black v Exeter Black LWC Red v LWC Raiders

Thurs  12/6/25 Thurs  31/7/25 Thurs  26/9/25
LWC Blue v LWC Dreamers LWC Blue v LWC Raiders LWC The Rookies v LWC Blue
LWC Red v LWC Golden Goats LWC Grey v LWC Red LWC Golden Goats v LWC Grey
Exeter Black v LWC Grey Exeter Flaming Devils v LWC Golden Goats Exeter Flaming Devils v LWC Dreamers

Mon 16/6/25 Mon 4/8/25 Mon 29/9/25
LWC Golden Goats v LWC Raiders LWC The Rookies v Exeter Flaming Devils LWC Dreamers v LWC Golden Goats
LWC The Rookies v LWC Red LWC Red v LWC Dreamers LWC White v Exeter Flaming Devils

Wed 18/6/25 Wed 6/8/25 Wed 1/10/25
LWC White v LWC Blue LWC Black v LWC Blue LWC Black v LWC Red

Thurs  19/6/25 Thurs 7/8/25 Thurs 2/10/25
LWC Reapers v Exeter Black LWC Reapers v LWC White LWC Grey v LWC The Rookies
LWC Dreamers v LWC Grey LWC Raiders v LWC Grey LWC Blue v LWC Reapers
Exeter Flaming Devils v LWC Black Exeter Black v LWC Golden Goats Exeter Black v LWC Raiders

Mon 11/8/25
LWC White v LWC Red
LWC Dreamers v LWC Raiders

Wed 13/8/25
LWC Blue v Exeter Black

Thurs  14/8/25
LWC Golden Goats v LWC The Rookies
LWC Grey v LWC Black
Exeter Flaming Devils v LWC Reapers

Thurs 16/10 - LWC Thurs 23/10 - LWC

NTB&SA - 2025 SNOOKER SEASON

Mon 6/10 and Thurs 9/10 Mon 13/10

www.nteba.com.au for Full Weekly Results / Ladders / Information


